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GEORGIA
CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT 10

Demographics

United State of

States Georgia

Total Population

789,000

Cong ressperson

Mike Collins

Georgia

CD-10
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3 Higher Ed. Institutions

Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Professional & Business Services
Transportation & Warehousing
Construction

Hospitality

Financial Activities
Government

Other Services

Wholesale Trade

Information

Natural Resources
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Median Household Income
Median Earnings (25 Years or Over)
Year-over-Year Job Growth (2023)
Unemployment Rate
Poverty Rate
People of Color in Poverty
Children In Poverty
Female Households in Poverty

Disabled Persons in Poverty

Veterans in Poverty

$ 79,000

$ 51,000
0.7%
4.4%
12.4%

56.8%
16.3%
23.7%
24.6%

1.2%

CD-10
$ 75,000 $ 74,000
$ 49,000 $ 47,000
0.7% 2.7%
3.4% 4.7%
13.5% 13.5%
65.3% 42.8%
18.7% 16.3%
24.6% 23.3%
22.9% 21.1%

1.2% 5.7%
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5.1%
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Homeownership Rate

Housing Burdened Householders

Total Housing Units

Owner-Occupied Units (%)
Renter-Occupied Units (%)

Vacant Units (%)

GA

65.4%

25.4%

142,300,000 4,500,000

65.4%

34.6%

10.6%

CD-10

71.2%

26.0%

31,000

Households w/o Internet Workers w/o a Vehicle
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FDIC Bank Locations
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Risk of Federal Policy & Budget Shifts
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13 Local Businesses CDFIl impact
with Government Contracts
$78,067,641 $105

Total Lending (2005-2022) Lending Per Capita (2005-2022)

Women-Owned

Nonprofits o

990 filers with gov. grants 103,475 2.130 99

Total gov. grants ($) $267,700,640,005 $5,229,883,749 $304,927,186
Veteran Owned 15.4% Operating surplus w/ gov. grants (%) 9.05% 9.35% 8.89%
Operating surplus w/o gov. grants (%) -12.83% -11.79% -11.20%

0.0% 5.0% JOXOF 15.0% 20.0%  25.0% 990 filers with gov. grants at risk 67.35% 66.43% 66.67%




